
UNINA99107035182033211. Record Nr.

Titolo A multiphased approach to groundwater assessments for the Edwards-
Trinity and related aquifers in the Pecos County region, Texas / /
prepared in cooperation with the Middle Pecos Groundwater
Conservation District [and four others]

Pubbl/distr/stampa [Reston, Va.] : , : U.S. Department of the Interior, U.S. Geological Survey,
, 2014

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (6 unnumbered pages) : color illustrations, color
maps

Collana Fact sheet ; ; 2013-3024

Soggetti Hydrogeology - Texas - Pecos County
Groundwater flow - Texas - Pecos County
Aquifers - Texas - Pecos County
Edwards Aquifer (Tex.)
Trinity Aquifer (Tex.)

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali Title from title screen (viewed on Apr. 14, 2015).
"July 2014."
"Jonathan V. Thomas:--page [6].

Nota di bibliografia Includes bibliographical references (page [6]).

Autore Thomas Jonathan V.

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


